
2016 OIA JV Softball Schedule
Home Teams listed first

DI West
Sat. 9/10/2016 (ACT) Sat. 09/17/16 dbl hd Sat. 09/24/16 dbl hd
Campbell Leilehua Nanakuli Mililani Mililani Waianae
Mililani Kapolei Kapolei Campbell Pearl City Leilehua
Pearl City Nanakuli Leilehua Waianae Nanakuli Kapolei

Sat. 10/01/2016 (SAT) Fri. 10/07/16 Wed. 10/12/16
Leilehua Campbell Mililani Leilehua Pearl City Campbell
Kapolei Mililani Sat. 10/8/2016 dbl hd Nanakuli Waianae
Nanakuli Pearl City Kapolei Pearl City Kapolei Leilehua

Waianae Campbell
Wed. 10/5/2016
Leilehua Mililani

Sat. 10/15/2016 dbl hd Sat. 10/22/2016 (ACT) Sat. 10/29/16 dbl hd
Leilehua Nanakuli Campbell Pearl City Waianae Kapolei
Waianae Pearl City Waianae Nanakuli Campbell Nanakuli
Campbell Mililani Leilehua Kapolei Mililani Pearl City

DI East
Sat. 9/10/2016 (ACT) Sat. 09/17/16 dbl hd Sat. 09/24/16 dbl hd
Kaiser Farrington Roosevelt Castle Castle Kalaheo
Kailua Roosevelt Moanalua Kaiser Kailua Farrington

Farrington Kalaheo 9am Roosevelt Moanalua

Wed. 9/28/2016
Sat. 10/01/2016 (SAT) Sat. 10/08/16 dbl hd Castle Moanalua
Farrington Kaiser Moanalua Kailua
Moanalua Castle Farrington Castle Wed. 10/12/16
Roosevelt Kailua Kalaheo Kaiser Kailua Kaiser

Roosevelt Kalaheo
Sat. 10/15/2016 dbl hd Sat. 10/22/2016 (ACT) Moanalua Farrington
Farrington Roosevelt Kaiser Kailua
Kalaheo Kailua Kalaheo Roosevelt Sat. 10/29/16 dbl hd
Kaiser Castle Farrington Moanalua Kalaheo Moanalua

Kaiser Roosevelt
DII Castle Kailua
Thurs. 09/08/16 Wed. 9/14/2016
Waialua Kahuku 3pm Waipahu Aiea

Kaimuki McKinley Sat. 09/17/16 dbl hd
Sat. 09/10/16 (ACT) Waialua Aiea dbl hd
Kalani Radford Kalani McKinley dbl hd
Aiea Waipahu Radford Waipahu dbl hd
McKinley Kaimuki Kahuku Kaimuki dbl hd

Sat. 09/24/16 Sat. 10/01/2016 (SAT) Sat. 10/08/16
Kaimuki Waialua Waipahu Kahuku Aiea Kalani
Waipahu McKinley McKinley Radford Radford Waialua dbl hd
Radford Aiea dbl hd Waialua Kalani Kahuku McKinley dbl hd
Kahuku Kalani dbl hd Kaimuki Aiea Kaimuki Waipahu

Sat. 10/15/2016 Sat. 10/29/16
Radford Kahuku Waipahu Kalani
McKinley Aiea McKinley Waialua
Waipahu Waialua dbl hd Aiea Kahuku
Kalani Kaimuki dbl hd Kaimuki Radford

Kahuku will play home games at BYUH  until Hauula park is OK'd
Kalani will play all games away for JV softball

Game Times:  Sat =10:00am,  Weekdays 3:00pm,  Test Dates 3:00pm.
OIA Playoffs: Nov. 2-3, 2016.


	JV Red West

